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PERSONNEL REPORT NO. 17/18 – 10 Approved:   

CERTIFICATED STAFF 

 
A. CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL –    RATIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT, FULL TIME TEACHER 

- TEMPORARY CONTRACT 
NAME LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 

Gonzalez, Stevie 
Larson, Alexandra 

HI 
SC 

1/8/18 
1/8/18 

 
 
 
B. CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL –    RATIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT, FULL TIME SPEECH 

LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 
NAME LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 

Ford, Montana                        TBD                          1/8/18 
 
 
 
C. CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL – RATIFICATION OF RESIGNATION, SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 

NAME LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 
De Los Reyes, Melissa 
Dickerson, Elizabeth 
Fisher, Felice 
Gonzalez, Stevie 
Hankla, Christine 
Heffner, Peter 
Hernandez, Mayra 
Leiner, Keri 
De La Torre, Leticia 
Meredith, Christopher 
Miller, Patricia 
Nissenbaum, Rebecca 
Nutter, Laurie 
Pedroza, Shannon 
Sanders, Mark 
Sutton, Katherine 
Zwirn, Aaron 

 

                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 
                    DO 

01/16/18 
12/19/17 
01/16/18 
12/15/17 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
01/16/18 
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D. CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL – RATIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 

NAME LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 
Almendarez, Fabiany 
Guffey, Catherine 
Olson, Andrea 
Parkinson, Jenna 
Pyburn, Aubrey 
Reano, Tina 
Rogers, Mayra 
Solorzano, Kylene 
Stuart, Ian 
Suzuki, Michael 
Wadkins, Virigina (Gin) 
White, Makenna 

                   DO 
                   DO 
                   DO 
                   DO 
                   DO 
                   DO 
                   DO 
                   DO 
                   DO 
                   DO 
                   DO 
                   DO 

                         12/08/17 
                         12/05/17 
                         12/11/17 
                         12/01/17 
                         01/08/18 
                         12/07/17 
                         01/08/18 
                         12/13/17 
                         12/08/17 
                         12/20/17 
                         12/07/17 
                         12/13/17 
 

   

 
E. CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL – RATIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ASSIGNMENT - TEACHER          

ON SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT TO ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 
NAME LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 

Stepner, David 
 

WC 1/8/18 

 
 
 
 
 
 
CLASSIFIED STAFF 
 
A. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL-RATIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT, PART-TIME 

NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE  
DATE 

Felgenhauer, Jennifer 
Hoggatt, Linda 
Holtz, Marcia 
Huerta, Elaine 
Juszt, Viktoria 
Lande, Angela 
Lima, Briana 
Lorenz, Christina 
McFarren, Kristi 
Morrison, Jill 

HCA/LVN Substitute 
HCA Substitute  

Paraeducator Substitute 
Instructional Assistant 
Sp Ed Paraeducator 

Campus Supervisor Substitute  
Instructional Assistant 
Paraeducator Substitute 
Instructional Assistant 
Receptionist/Secretary 

DO 
DO 
DO 
WC 
SC 
DO 
EM 
DO 
PL 
DO 

1/8/18 
1/11/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
12/4/17 
1/8/18 

12/15/17 
1/10/18 
12/20/17 
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Ochoa, Bernadette 
Rockholm, Deborah 
Rodriguez, Jessica 
Somenske, Kristine 
Summerfield, Evelyn 
Vollmer, Linda 

Campus Supervisor 
School Office Assistant 

Sp Ed Paraeducator 
Healthcare Assistant/Licensed Nurse 

Paraeducator Substitute 
Health Care Assistant/Licensed Nurse 

PL 
DO 
MV 
PL 
DO 
DO 

1/8/18 
12/6/17 
1/22/18 
12/4/17 
12/4/17 
12/11/17 

 
 
 

B. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ASSIGNMENT –  PART TIME 
NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 

Astorga, Nicole 
 
Culotta, Cassandra 
 
Chitgian, Jennifer 
 
DeGrandis, Amanda 
 
Harrison, Pamela 
 
Hatamian, Armineh 
 
Holtz, Marcia 
 
Mark, Kyle 
 
Miller, Karey 
 
Oshiki, Kuniko 
 
Rodriguez, Lucia 
 
Salas, Dorothy 
 
Schlesinger, Kianna 
 
Waschak, Katelyn 
 
Weiner, Beth 
 
Wrage, Kristina 

From:  Activity Leader 1 
To:  CDP/Pre Substitute 

From:  Campus Supervisor 
To:  Campus Supervisor Sub 

From:  Activity Leader 1 
To:  CDP/Pre Substitute 

From:  Sp Ed Inst. Assistant Sub 
To:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 

From:  Sp Ed Instructional Assistant 
To:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 

From:  Sp Ed Paraeducator Sub 
To:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 

From:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 
To:  Sp Ed Paraeducator Sub 

From:  Activity Leader 1 
To:  CDP/Pre Substitute 

From:  Sp Ed Paraeducator Sub 
To:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 

From:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 
To:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 
From:  Activity Leader 1 
To:  CDP/Pre Substitute 
From:  Activity Leader 1 
To:  Activity Leader 2 

From:  Activity Leader 1 
To:  CDP/Pre Substitute 

From:  Sp Ed Paraeducator Sub 
To:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 

From:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 
To:  Instructional Assist NCLB 
From:  Sp Ed Paraeducator Sub 

To:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 
 
 

SC 
DO 
JF 
DO 
TE 
DO 
DO 
EM 
MV 
MV 
DO 
HE 
SC 
DO 
CC 
DO 
DO 
MV 
DO 
EM 
MV 
DO 
SK 
SK 
WC 
DO 
DO 
CC 
RV 
RV 
DO 
EM 

 
 

12/15/17 
12/15/17 
12/15/17 
12/15/17 
1/12/18 
1/12/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 

12/15/17 
12/15/17 
1/5/18 
1/5/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 

12/15/17 
12/15/17 
1/1/18 
1/1/18 
2/2/18 
2/2/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/8/18 
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C. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF END OF ASSIGNMENT - PART TIME  
NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 

Carvajal, Felix 
Ford, Montana 
Gonzalez, Stevie 
Hawker, Patricia 
Lopez, Valerie 
 
 

Custodian Substitute 
Speech and Lang Pathology Assist 

CDP/Pre Substitute 
School Office Assistant Substitute 

Instructional Assistant 

DO 
HE 
DO 
DO 

PL  
 

12/7/17 
12/15/17 
12/15/17 
11/14/17 
12/14/17 

 
 
 

D. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT – PART TIME 
NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 

Hernandez, Maricela 
Lash, Linda 
Wadking, Virginia  
 

Instructional Assistant 
Sp Ed Paraeducator 

Paraeducator Substitute 

WC 
BP 
DO 

1/8/18 
1/8/18 
1/10/18 

 
 
 
 

E. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF PERSONAL LEAVE OF ABSENCE - PART 
TIME 

NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 
Dizon, Jon-Daniel 
Hanley, Cynthia 
 

Sp Ed Paraeducator 
Sp Ed Instructional Assistant 

EM 
SC 

1/8/18 thru 3/12/18 
1/8/18 thru 12/14/18 

 
 
 
 

F. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF RESIGNATION – PART TIME 
NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 

Hathaway, Alison 
Kotsinadelis, Kalee 
Rodriguez, Marissa 
Salgado, Ashley 
Simmons, Matthew 

Sp Ed Paraeducator 
Activity Leader 1 

Sp Ed Paraeducator 
Activity Leader 1 
Activity Leader 2 

RO 
HE 

LOA 
TE 
SC 

12/21/17 
1/8/18 

12/27/17 
1/19/18 
12/28/17 
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G. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ASSIGNMENT PART TIME TO 
FULL TIME 

NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 
Jacobs, Cody From:  Sp Ed Para Behavior 

Managment II 
To:  Behavior Intervention Specialist 

EM 
 

EM 

1/8/18 
 

1/8/18 
 
 

 


